
Mathura - Barmer SF Express/20490 - SF - NWR 
MTJ/Mathura Junction to BME/Barmer 

14h 5m - 793 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:45 5 1 0 23 177 NCR
2 BTSR Bhuteshwar 15:52 15:54 2m 0 1 3 70 NCR
3 GDO Goverdhan 16:14 16:16 2m 1 1 26 61 NCR
4 DEEG Deeg 16:31 16:33 2m 1 1 41 61 181 NCR
5 BEDM Bedham 16:45 16:47 2m 1 1 53 57 190 NCR
6 BINR Brij Nagar 17:00 17:02 2m 1 1 66 56 204 NCR
7 GVH Govind Garh 17:15 17:17 2m 1 1 78 71 NCR
8 RAH Ramgarh 17:34 17:36 2m 1 1 98 39 NCR
9 AWR Alwar Junction 18:15 18:18 3m 2 1 123 78 272 NWR
10 RHG Rajgarh 18:46 18:48 2m 1 1 159 60 298 NWR
11 BU Baswa 19:00 19:02 2m 1 171 63 288 NWR
12 BKI Bandikui Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 3 1 184 78 222 NWR
13 DO Dausa 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 213 89 334 NWR
14 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 20:14 20:16 2m 1 1 263 47 389 NWR
15 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 20:23 20:25 2m 2 1 269 16 423 NWR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 3 1 274 62 428 NWR
17 FL Phulera Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 329 83 386 NWR
18 KMNC Kuchaman City 22:27 22:29 2m 0 1 380 64 405 NWR
19 MKN Makrana Junction 22:42 22:45 3m 0 1 394 85 426 NWR
20 DNA Degana Junction 23:16 23:19 3m 0 1 437 76 NWR
21 REN Ren 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 464 45 309 NWR
22 MTD Merta Road Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 481 66 NWR
23 GOTN Gotan 00:28 00:30 2m 2 2 501 71 324 NWR
24 JU Jodhpur 01:40 01:55 15m 0 2 584 46 241 NWR
25 LUNI Luni Junction 02:37 02:40 3m 0 2 616 96 NWR
26 SMR Samdari Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 664 73 NWR
27 BLT Balotra 03:42 03:47 5m 1 2 697 65 112 NWR
28 BUT Baytu 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 747 61 NWR
29 UTL Utarlai 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 782 17 NWR
30 BME Barmer 05:50 0 2 793 - 192 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (17:24)

May 25 2024 (17:24)

1

1


